11lee MACQUARIE

Community College

Realise Yoar Potential

ARTS & CRAFT Starts Ends Sessions Cost Session Times
i“cts::t?i::t?s; fg;‘:iii::f Fri, 22 May Fri, 12 Jun 4 $120 10:00am - 1:00pm
Boxed Flower Arrangement Tue, 2 Jun Tue, 2 Jun 1 $55 6:30pm — 8:30pm
Boxed Flower Arrangement Thu, 11 Jun Thu, 11 Jun 1 $55 2:00pm — 4:00pm
Boxed Flower Arrangement Tue, 16 Jun Tue, 16 Jun 1 $55 2:00pm — 4:00pm
Boxed Flower Arrangement Thu, 18 Jun Thu, 18 Jun 1 $55 6:30pm — 8:30pm
Calligraphy — Intermediate Wed, 6 May Wed, 24 Jun 8 $160 12:30pm - 2:30pm
Candle Making Workshop Wed, 3 Jun Wed, 3 Jun 1 $110 7:00pm — 9:30pm
Candle Making Workshop Sat, 20 Jun Sat, 20 Jun 1 $110 10:00am — 12:30pm
Drawing and Painting - All Levels Tue, 5 May Tue, 23 Jun 8 $175 10:00am - 1:00pm
Drawing and Painting - All Levels Tue, 5 May Tue, 23 Jun 8 $175 1:30pm - 4:30pm
Drawing and Painting - All Levels Fri, 8 May Fri, 26 Jun 8 $175 10:00am - 1:00pm
Embroidery, Stitching and Needlecraft Tue, 5 May Tue, 30 Jun 8 $150 9:30am - 11:30am
Photography - Introduction Tue, 5 May Tue, 16 Jun 6 $110 6:30pm - 8:30pm
YOGA & MEDITATION Starts Ends Sessions Cost Session Times
Hatha Yoga Wed, 6 May Wed, 24 Jun 8 $99 12:30pm - 2:00pm
Hatha Yoga - Intermediate Tue, 5 May Tue, 23 Jun 8 $99 7:00pm - 8:30pm
Hatha Yoga - Intermediate Wed, 6 May Wed, 24 Jun 8 $99 7:00pm - 8:30pm
Meditation - Introduction Wed, 3 Jun Wed, 24 Jun 4 $95 6:00pm - 7:30pm
Yoga for your Body Wed, 6 May Wed, 10 Jun 6 $140 5:30pm - 6:30pm
MusIC Starts Ends Sessions Cost Session Times
Guitar - Beginners Sat, 23 May Sat, 4 Jul 7 $145 11:30am - 1:30pm
Guitar - Advanced Sat, 23 May Sat, 4 Jul 7 $135 9:30am - 11:30am
Singing — Vocal Technique Tue, 2 Jun Tue, 23 Jun 4 $95 7:00pm - 9:00pm
CREATIVE WRITING Starts Ends Sessions Cost Session Times
Get Organised, Get Writing Wed, 3 Jun Wed, 10 Jun 2 $85 6:30pm - 9:00pm
Short Form Poetry: Haiku, Tanka, Haibun. What’s It All About? Tue, 5 May Tue, 16 Jun 6 $110 4:00pm — 6:00pm
So You Want to Write a Novel? Wed, 17 Jun Wed, 24 Jun 2 $85 6:30pm - 9:00pm
So You Want to Write a Romance Novel? Sat, 20 Jun Sat, 20 Jun 2 $85 10:00am - 1:00pm
The Making of a Memoir Thu, 7 May Thu, 11 Jun 6 $110 1:00pm — 3:00pm
Travel Writing Sat, 6 Jun Sat, 6 Jun 1 $99 10:00am — 3:00pm
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SELF IMPROVEMENT Starts Ends Sessions Cost Session Times
Effective Person to Person Communication Wed, 27 May Wed, 27 May 1 $75 6:00pm —9:00pm
Home Styling — Interior Design Inspiration Sat, 13 Jun Sat, 13 Jun 1 $95 10:00am — 2:00pm
Interview Skills Sat, 13 Jun Sat, 13 Jun 1 $75 10:00am — 1:00pm
Strategies for Breaking Bad Habits Wed, 3 Jun Wed, 3 Jun 1 $75 6:00pm —9:00pm
Writing your CV Tue, 23 Jun Tue, 23 Jun 1 $75 6:00pm —9:00pm
BUSINESS SKILLS Starts Ends Sessions Cost Session Times
Business Blogging Basics Wed, 10 Jun Wed 10 Jun 1 $55 6:00pm — 8:00pm
Business Blogging Strategy Sat, 20 Jun Sat, 20 Jun 1 $90 10:00am — 2:00pm
Business Storytelling Tue, 2 Jun Tue, 2 Jun 1 $75 6:00pm — 9:00pm
Facebook Fundamentals for Business Thu, 28 May Thu, 28 May 1 $75 6:00pm — 9:00pm
Grants Writing Workshop Thu, 4 Jun Thu, 4 Jun 1 $75 6:00pm — 9:00pm
How to Deal with Difficult People at Work Tue, 2 Jun Tue, 2 Jun 1 $75 6:00pm —9:00pm
Import/Export - Your Own Business Sat, 16 May Sat, 16 May 1 $115 9:30am - 5:00pm
Import/Export - Your Own Business Sat, 20 Jun Sat, 20 Jun 1 $115 9:30am — 5:00pm
Tender Writing Tue, 9 Jun Tue, 9 Jun 1 $75 6:00pm —9:00pm
FOREIGN LANGUAGES Starts Ends Sessions Cost Session Times
Introduction to Chinese Mandarin Thu, 7 May Thu, 25 Jun 8 $150 7:00pm - 9:00pm
Chinese Mandarin - Beginners Mon 4 May Mon, 29 Jun 8 $150 7:00pm - 9:00pm
Chinese Mandarin - Intermediate Tue, 5 May Tue, 23 Jun 8 $150 7:00pm - 9:00pm
Introduction to French Mon, 4 May Mon, 29 Jun 8 $150 2:30pm - 4:30pm
Introduction to French Wed, 6 May Wed, 24 Jun 8 $150 2:30pm - 4:30pm
Introduction to French Thu, 7 May Thu, 25 Jun 8 $150 3:00pm - 5:00pm
French — Beginners Mon, 4 May Mon, 29 Jun 8 $150 4:30pm - 6:30pm
French — Beginners Wed, 6 May Wed, 24 Jun 8 $150 7:30pm - 9:30pm
French — Beginners Thu, 7 May Thu, 25 Jun 8 $150 7:00pm - 9:00pm
French — Intermediate Mon, 4 May Mon, 29 Jun 8 $150 6:30pm - 8:30pm
French — Intermediate Thu, 7 May Thu, 25 Jun 8 $150 12:15pm - 2:15pm
French — Intermediate Fri, 8 May Fri, 26 Jun 8 $150 10:00am - 12:00pm
French — Intermediate Fri, 8 May Fri, 26 Jun 8 $150 12:15pm - 2:15pm
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French — Advanced Wed, 6 May Wed, 24 Jun 8 $150 5:30pm - 7:30pm
French — Advanced Thu, 7 May Thu, 25 Jun 8 $150 9:45am - 11:45am
French — Advanced Fri, 8 May Fri, 26 Jun 8 $150 9:45am - 11:45am
French — Advanced Fri, 8 May Fri, 26 Jun 8 $150 12:30pm - 2:30pm
Italian — Beginners Mon, 27 Apr Mon, 15 Jun 8 $150 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Italian — Beginners Mon, 27 Apr Mon, 15 Jun 8 $150 4:00pm — 6:00pm
Italian — Intermediate Mon, 4 May Mon, 29 Jun 8 $150 9:30am —11:30am
Italian — Intermediate Fri, 8 May Fri, 26 Jun 8 $150 9:30am — 11:30am
Italian — Intermediate Fri, 8 May Fri, 26 Jun 8 $150 11:45am - 1:45pm
Italian — Advanced Tue, 5 May Tue, 23 Jun 8 $150 6:45pm — 8:45pm
Italian — Advanced Wed, 6 May Wed, 24 Jun 8 $150 9:00am — 11:00am
Italian — Advanced Thu, 7 May Thu, 25 Jun 8 $150 12:00pm — 2:00pm
Introduction to Japanese Mon, 4 May Mon, 29 Jun 8 $150 7:00pm - 9:00pm
Japanese — Beginners Fri, 8 May Fri, 26 Jun 8 $150 10:00am —12:00pm
Japanese — Intermediate Tue, 5 May Tue, 23 Jun 8 $150 7:00pm —9:00pm
Japanese — Intermediate Fri, 8 May Fri, 26 Jun 8 $150 1:00pm — 3:00pm
Japanese — Advanced Thu, 7 May Thu, 25 Jun 8 $150 7:00pm —9:00pm
Japanese — Advanced Sat, 9 May Sat, 27 Jun 8 $150 10:00am — 12:00pm
Japanese — Advanced Sat, 9 May Sat, 27 Jun 8 $150 12:30pm — 2:30pm
Introduction to Spanish Tue, 5 May Tue, 23 Jun 8 $150 7:00pm — 9:00pm
Spanish — Beginners Mon, 4 May Mon, 29 Jun 8 $150 7:00pm - 9:00pm
Spanish — Beginners Fri, 8 May Fri, 26 Jun 8 $150 12:30pm — 2:30pm
Spanish — Beginners Sat, 9 May Sat, 27 Jun 8 $150 10:00am —12:00pm
Spanish — Intermediate Mon, 4 May Mon, 29 Jun 8 $150 7:00pm - 9:00pm
Spanish — Advanced Mon, 4 May Mon, 29 Jun 8 $150 7:00pm - 9:00pm
Spanish — Advanced Fri, 8 May Fri, 26 Jun 8 $150 10:00am — 12:00pm

Details correct as at date of publication: 20 May 2020. Please check our website, www.macquarie.nsw.edu.au or
call 1300 845 888, for the most up to date information.
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